18 Haziran 1992 Persembe

4. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 AKMESE*(7)

2 VIVAZAPATA'(3)

3 DESERTRULER(6)
4 NURBEY(5)

5 SANSBALONU(1)
6 MYKING(2)

7 YETTI®)

8 MJIFLIS(4)

Yas
6ydk

8yda
6yda
8yda
4yaa
6yda
4ydk

4yda

Yans Sonuglan

1)35¢
1)74

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
THATCHNG (IRE) - LUOKY FORYOU (RE)

SUVERO (FR) - LA DRAGONNERE (FR)

DIRECT FLIGHT (GB) - REBUS (GB)

RUNNING MLL (GB) - RBERTA

SIMGE- ROYAL DIAMOND

YOUNG GENERATION (IRE) - CONSISTENT (IRE)
EASTERN STAR' - HALEP MEKTUBU

ERHAN- FARAFIELD (IRE)

Siklet
54,5

60
56
57
56
56
54,5

60

Kv-7

2)14%
2)3+%

Jokey Sahip
H.KARATAS A SEM BILBASAR

AOZDENIZ YOM ADATO
KMELIKE NED. SENGUL
L. TUFANLI A RIZ TEKIN
ZUSTAOGLU  S.SIR. TURHAN
ARYILDIZ FAR. SAMLI
ACOSKAN UGU. TUAL

KYILDIZ DiN. CEBECI

Bursa Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1400 Cim
3)7t 4)4 ¢
3)1% 4)1%
Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGk. HP
12540 1,55 7
R.OZDENiZ 126.15 3,40 3
MUCAR 12648 550 6
MUGAR 1.26.67 26,10 5
1.27.07 6,70 1
12766 9,55 2
Y.PARLIK 12928 33,60 8
N.SACDOKEN  1.29.39 8,50 4



